
soft drinks red wine 

 
Still / Sparkling

Cranberry / Pineapple / Orange

 
Old Fashioned Lemonade / Ginger Beer /
Elderflower / Raspberry Lemonade 

 
Orange & Passion-fruit / Apple & Raspberry / Apple &
Mango  

 

Aged for 6 months in French oak barrels. A clean and rich
fruit driven Malbec with a nice mouth-feel and good
freshness.

 
Deep ruby-red in colour, this Chianti tempts the taste buds
with aromas of red fruit, jam and menthol notes. (V)

 
Highlighting blackberry flavours, cassis and plums that melt
into notes of chocolate and toffee. Tasty and persistent
ending. (V)

 
A powerful red fruit nose combines with pepper and
cinnamon. A lingering spicy mouth-feel with well structured
smooth tannins. (V)

 

125ml 

 
A complex bouquet with notes of violet and ripe red fruit. 
It has a round and smooth taste with well-balanced acidity 
and a good structure.

 

 

175ml 250ml bottle

J2O

Bottled Water 

Soda Water 200ml 

Tonic Water / Light Tonic Water 200ml 

Schweppes Lemonade 330ml 

Coca Cola 330ml 

Diet Coca Cola 330ml 

Fruit Juices 200ml 

Belvoir Fruit Farms Presse. Real fruit juice with sparkling water 

3.00

4.00

4.95

3.25

3.30

3.00

3.25

3.50

3.50

3.25

Chianti, Villa Gracchio, Tuscany, Italy, 2023

Reserve Carignan-Merlot, LGD, France, 2024

Carmenere, Kidia Estate, Maule Valley, Chile, 2022

Pinotage, Frank, Western Cape, South Africa, 2019

Sangiovese Primitivo, Amoruccio, Puglia, Italy, 2024 

5.20 

6.20 

6.40 

6.50 

5.50 

5.25

7.50

9.00

8.00

7.75 

8.75

9.25

9.25

11.25

11.75

9.75

9.50

10.50

 

This wine boasts an intense purple colour and spiced
aromas, with delightful cherry notes that will awaken
your senses

Malbec, Cordero, Mendoza, Argentina, 2024

Pinot Noir, Domaine Bardon, Loire Valley, France, 2023 

39.00

38.00

40.00

28.00

26.50

33.00

35.00

36.00 

30.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

4.50

4.50 

5.75

beer and cider 

Birra Moretti 

Apple / Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime

Budwiser 

Koppaberg 

Peroni 0.0% 

Birra Moretti 0.0% 

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 

Black Sheep English Beer Mission Estate Hawke's Bay, Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

A harmonious fusion of Gamay & Pinot Noir. Light to
medium bodied

Medium to full bodied, vibrant in colour with great
acidity. Notes of coffee, tobacco & ripe cassis

Rioja Reserva, Bodegas, Carlos Serres
Full & well rounded with a deep and elegant bouquet.



white wine 

 
A dry, fuller, more floral style, with racy, balanced fruit. (V)

Vermentino, Amoruccio, Puglia, Italy, 2024

 

A dry white wine with aromas of white flowers. The
palate is refreshing, and is ideal served with seafood.

 

Bursting with gooseberry, passion fruit and grapefruit, a
crisp mouth-feel and a fine texture.

 
A nice bright flavour with notes of apricot and hints of
citrus. (V)

 
A refreshing bouquet which is mildly aromatic with notes
of herbs.

 

Intense aromas of ripe nectarines and peaches. The palate is
spicier, with some oaky notes showing through.

 
Dry, distinguished and delicately fruity, this Riesling’s
bouquet offers tremendous finesse with floral notes

 
Intense and flowery on the nose with hints of acacia and
lime blossom with tropical fruit notes. 

125ml 175ml 250ml bottle

Viognier, La Borie Pays d’Oc, France, 2022

Pinot Grigio, Rocca Estate, Veneto, Italy, 2024

Riesling, Domaine Frey Sohler, Alsace, France, 2023

Chardonnay, Barren Jack, South East Australia, 2024

Sauvignon Blanc, Black Bird, HB, New Zealand, 2023

Chenin Blanc, Domaine Raynieres, Loire, France, 2023

Sancerre, Domaine Paul Doucet, Loire Valley, France, 2023

6.40 

5.20

5.50 

6.00 

6.25 

5.25

9.00

7.50

8.00

8.50

9.25

7.75 9.50

11.95

11.75

9.25

9.75

10.25

39.50

45.00

36.00

35.00

26.50

30.00

28.00

32.00

hot drinks

English Breakfast 

Tea Peppermint Tea 

Espresso 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Liqueur Coffee 

Baileys Latte 

Hot Chocolate 

Hot Chocolate with Cream 

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.95

4.00

8.50

6.50

5.00

5.50



aperitifs rosé wine 

 
Limoncello and Prosecco served over
ice.

 
Aperol, soda and Prosecco served over
ice.

 

 
Prosecco served with blackcurrant
liqueur.

 

A delicious raspberry-flavoured, grappa based creamy
liqueur from Bottega in Italy. Deliciously soft on the
palate due to the moderate alcohol content and
unmistakable flavour of raspberries

 
A soft, medium fruity rosé with hints of
strawberries, raspberries and watermelons. (V)

 
A fantastic and easy drinking Pinot Grigio Rosato
with a delicate pink colour and a light floral aroma.
(V)

125ml 175ml 250ml bottle

Kir Royal

Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Raspberry Liqueur, Bottega 50ml 4.85 

12.00

12.00

12.00

75ml 6.85

Zinfandel Blush, Matteo Family, Puglia, Italy, 2023 

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Rocca Estate, Puglia, Italy, 2023 

5.50 

5.20 7.50

7.75 9.75

9.25

27.50

26.50

Port

 
Food Pairing: Cheese, Chocolate, Desserts made
with berry fruits. 50ml serving
 (V) (VG)

Taylors, late bottled vintage port, 2009 6.00 



sparkling wine cocktails 

mocktails 
 

 

Elegantly fruity with notes of apple, white peach and
citrus fruits

 

Presented in a Venetian gold bottle, the grapes for this
sparkling wine are hand picked to give an elegant and fresh
taste with a fine pearlage.

 

A fruit-driven sparkling wine that displays refreshing lemon
and green apple notes, with a vibrant and creamy mousse
finish.

 
Made from 100% Chardonnay grapes with 4 years of aging it
has a floral and refined bouquet.

 

Fresh and delicate, with hints of apple, white peach and wild
strawberries.

 
A unique champagne displaying finesse and lightness. On the
nose, yellow fruit notes. On the palate, fresh fruits dominate.

 Dominated by green apple and brioche with a nuttiness and a hint
of honey.

 

Bottega 0 Rosé is a non-alcoholic drink, pale pink in colour with
soft gentle bubbles. Created to meet the needs of those who do not
consume alcoholic beverages.

125ml bottle

 Double shot espresso, maple syrup, vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur & nutmeg.

 
Kahlua, vodka, pumpkin syrup & cream

 
Vodka, Ginger Presse, Lime Juice.

 
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters.

 
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice.

 
Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, Coke.

0% London Dry Gin, and Elderflower Spritz.

 
White Rum, Cream of Coconut, Pineapple Juice.

 
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & créme de múre.

 
Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup, Cream of Coconut, Lime Juice.

 
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Passoa, Orange Juice, Prosecco Shot.

 
Strawberry, Raspberry and Redcurrant 0% Pink Gin with Raspberry
Lemonade and a fruit garnish.

Brut Champagne, Cyrus, France NV

Brut Champagne, Pol Roger, France NV

Silver Reign, Classic Brut, Non vintage Kent, UK

Prosecco Rose, Casa Bottega, Veneto, Italy, 2023

Vintage Prosecco, Casa Bottega, Veneto, Italy, 2023

Alcohol Free Sparkling Rose Bottega, Veneto, Italy, NV

Bottega Gold Prosecco 200ml, Bottega, Veneto, Italy, NV

Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Champagne, Haton, France, NV

8.00

8.05

8.05

75.00

5.95 22.95

50.00

10.00

32.00

85.00

36.00

32.00

Tropicana

Manhattan

Berry Twist

Long  Island

Pina Colada

Garden Party

Moscow Mule

Cosmopolitan

Autumn Espresso Martini

Pornstar Martini

Pumpkin spiced White Russian 

6.50

6.50

6.50

9.95

10.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

Bramble

 

This rose gold bottle, is a luxe rosé made with the finest
Pinot Nero grapes. Fresh and floral in taste, pairing well with
shellfish & creamy cheese.

Bottega Rose Prosecco 200ml, Bottega, Veneto, Italy, NV
10.00

Have a favourite cocktail that’s not on our menu? If we have the
ingredients, we’d be happy to make it.

Sparkling brut, Lyme Bay Winery, Devon

fresh & easy on the palate, notes of honey suckle & ripe
peach.

8.00 36.00


