soft drinks

Bottled Water Still / Sparkling	3.00	4.95
<b>J2O</b> Orange & Passion-fruit / Apple & Raspberry / Apple & Mango		3.25
Soda Water 200ml		3.30
Tonic Water / Light Tonic Water 200ml		3.00
Schweppes Lemonade 330ml		3.25
Coca Cola 330ml		3.50
Diet Coca Cola 330ml		3.50
Fruit Juices 200ml Cranberry / Pineapple / Orange		3.25
Belvoir Fruit Farms Presse. Real fruit juice with sparkling water Old Fashioned Lemonade / Ginger Beer / Elderflower / Raspberry Lemonade		4.00
beer and cider		
Birra Moretti		5.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro		5.50
Black Sheep English Beer		5.75
Budwiser		5.00
Koppaberg		6.00
Apple / Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime		
Peroni o.o%		4.50
Birra Moretti o.o%		4.50

red wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Reserve Carignan-Merlot, LGD, France, 2024 A powerful red fruit nose combines with pepper and cinnamon. A lingering spicy mouth-feel with well structured smooth tannins. (V)	5.20	7.50	9.25	26.50
Sangiovese Primitivo, Amoruccio, Puglia, Italy, 2024 A complex bouquet with notes of violet and ripe red fruit. It has a round and smooth taste with well-balanced acidity and a good structure.	5.25	7.75	9.50	28.00
Carmenere, Kidia Estate, Maule Valley, Chile, 2022 Highlighting blackberry flavours, cassis and plums that melt into notes of chocolate and toffee. Tasty and persistent ending. (V)	5.50	8.00	9.75	30.00
Chianti, Villa Gracchio, Tuscany, Italy, 2023 Deep ruby-red in colour, this Chianti tempts the taste buds with aromas of red fruit, jam and menthol notes. (V)	6.20	8.75	10.50	33.00
Pinotage, Frank, Western Cape, South Africa, 2019 This wine boasts an intense purple colour and spiced aromas, with delightful cherry notes that will awaken your senses	6.40	9.00	11.25	35.00
Malbec, Cordero, Mendoza, Argentina, 2024 Aged for 6 months in French oak barrels. A clean and rich fruit driven Malbec with a nice mouth-feel and good freshness.	6.50	9.25	11.75	36.00
Pinot Noir, Domaine Bardon, Loire Valley, France, 2023 A harmonious fusion of Gamay & Pinot Noir. Light to medium bodied				38.00
Mission Estate Hawke's Bay, Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Medium to full bodied, vibrant in colour with great acidity. Notes of coffee, tobacco & ripe cassis				39.00
Rioja Reserva, Bodegas, Carlos Serres Full & well rounded with a deep and elegant bouquet.				40.00

white wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Pinot Grigio, Rocca Estate, Veneto, Italy, 2024 A dry, fuller, more floral style, with racy, balanced fruit. (V	5.20 /)	7.50	9.25	26.50
Vermentino, Amoruccio, Puglia, Italy, 2024 A refreshing bouquet which is mildly aromatic with notes of herbs.	5.25	7.75	9.50	28.00
Chardonnay, Barren Jack, South East Australia, 2024 Intense aromas of ripe nectarines and peaches. The palate spicier, with some oaky notes showing through.	5.50 is	8.00	9.75	30.00
Viognier, La Borie Pays d'Oc, France, 2022 A nice bright flavour with notes of apricot and hints of citrus. (V)	6.00	8.50	10.25	32.00
Chenin Blanc, Domaine Raynieres, Loire, France, 2023 A dry white wine with aromas of white flowers. The palate is refreshing, and is ideal served with seafood.	6.40	9.00	11.75	35.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Black Bird, HB, New Zealand, 2023 Bursting with gooseberry, passion fruit and grapefruit, a crisp mouth-feel and a fine texture.	6.25	9.25	11.95	36.00
Riesling, Domaine Frey Sohler, Alsace, France, 2023 Dry, distinguished and delicately fruity, this Riesling's bouquet offers tremendous finesse with floral notes				39.50
Sancerre, Domaine Paul Doucet, Loire Valley, France, 202 Intense and flowery on the nose with hints of acacia and lime blossom with tropical fruit notes.	3			45.00

## hot drinks

English Breakfast	3.50
Tea Peppermint Tea	3.50
Espresso	3.00
Americano	3.50
Cappuccino	3.95
Latte	4.00
Liqueur Coffee	8.50
Baileys Latte	6.50
Hot Chocolate	5.00
Hot Chocolate with Cream	5.50



## aperitifs

Kir Royal 12.00
Prosecco served with blackcurrant

liqueur.

Aperol Spritz 12.00

Aperol, soda and Prosecco served over ice.

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello and Prosecco served over ice.

Raspberry Liqueur, Bottega 50ml 4.85 75ml 6.85

A delicious raspberry-flavoured, grappa based creamy liqueur from Bottega in Italy. Deliciously soft on the palate due to the moderate alcohol content and unmistakable flavour of raspberries Pinot Grigio Rosato, Rocca Estate, Puglia, Italy, 2023
A fantastic and easy drinking Pinot Grigio Rosato
with a delicate pink colour and a light floral aroma.
(V)

Zinfandel Blush, Matteo Family, Puglia, Italy, 2023
A soft, medium fruity rosé with hints of
strawberries, raspberries and watermelons. (V)

Port

**Taylors**, late bottled vintage port, 2009

Food Pairing: Cheese, Chocolate, Desserts made with berry fruits. 50ml serving

(V) (VG)





sparkling wine	125ml bottle	cocktails	
Brut Champagne, Cyrus, France NV A unique champagne displaying finesse and lightness. On the nose, yellow fruit notes. On the palate, fresh fruits dominate.	50.00	Bramble Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & créme de múre.	9.95
Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Champagne, Haton, France, NV Made from 100% Chardonnay grapes with 4 years of aging it has a floral and refined bouquet.	75.00	Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Passoa, Orange Juice, Prosecco Shot. Long Island	10.95
Brut Champagne, Pol Roger, France NV	85.00	Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, Coke.	10.95
Dominated by green apple and brioche with a nuttiness and a hint of honey.		<b>Autumn Espresso Martini</b> Double shot espresso, maple syrup, vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur & nutmeg.	9.95
Silver Reign, Classic Brut, Non vintage Kent, UK fresh & easy on the palate, notes of honey suckle & ripe peach.	8.00 36.00	Pumpkin spiced White Russian Kahlua, vodka, pumpkin syrup & cream	10.95
Sparkling brut, Lyme Bay Winery, Devon	8.00 36.00	<b>Pina Colada</b> White Rum, Cream of Coconut, Pineapple Juice.	9.95
A fruit-driven sparkling wine that displays refreshing lemon and green apple notes, with a vibrant and creamy mousse finish.  Vintage Prosecco, Casa Bottega, Veneto, Italy, 2023  Elegantly fruity with notes of apple, white peach and	8.05 32.00	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice. Moscow Mule	9·95 9·95
citrus fruits  Prosecco Rose, Casa Bottega, Veneto, Italy, 2023  Fresh and delicate, with hints of apple, white peach and wild	8.05 32.00	Vodka, Ginger Presse, Lime Juice.  Manhattan	9.95
strawberries.	10.00	Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters.	
Bottega Gold Prosecco 200ml, Bottega, Veneto, Italy, NV Presented in a Venetian gold bottle, the grapes for this sparkling wine are hand picked to give an elegant and fresh taste with a fine pearlage.		mocktails	
Bottega Rose Prosecco 200ml, Bottega, Veneto, Italy, NV This rose gold bottle, is a luxe rosé made with the finest	10.00	Garden Party o% London Dry Gin, and Elderflower Spritz.	6.50
Pinot Nero grapes. Fresh and floral in taste, pairing well with shellfish & creamy cheese.		<b>Berry Twist</b> Strawberry, Raspberry and Redcurrant o% Pink Gin with Raspberry Lemonade and a fruit garnish.	6.50
Alcohol Free Sparkling Rose Bottega, Veneto, Italy, NV	5.95 22.95	Echionade and a fruit garmon.	
Bottega o Rosé is a non-alcoholic drink, pale pink in colour with soft gentle bubbles. Created to meet the needs of those who do not consume alcoholic beverages.		<b>Tropicana</b> Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup, Cream of Coconut, Lime Juice.	6.50